
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, AHMEDNAGAR 

DATESHEET FOR PERIODIC TEST 2/3, UNIT TEST 2 (2024-25)     
GRADE: VI TO IX AND XI        

DATE DAY 
GRADE –

VI 
GRADE –

VII 
GRADE –

VIII 
GRADE –IX 

XI 
Science 

XI 
Commerce 

XI 
Humanities 

23.11.24 Saturday SANSKRIT  SANSKRIT SANSKRIT 
SKILL SUBJECT 

PERIOD 
7:20 TO 9:10 AM 

Mathematics Mathematics 
Mathematics/ 

Hindi 

25.11.24 Monday Science Mathematics 
Social 

Science 
Mathematics 

/Music 
Physics B. STUD 

POL 
SCI/MUSIC 

26.11.24 Tuesday Mathematics Hindi English 
HINDI/ 

SANSKRIT 
English  English English 

27.11.24 Wednesday English 
Social 
Science 

Science 

Social 

Science/Home 

Sci. 

Chemistry Accountancy 

History / 

Home 

Science   

28.11.24 Thursday 
Social 

Science 
English Hindi English PE/IP/NCC PE/IP/NCC PE/IP/NCC 

29.11.24 Friday Hindi Science Mathematics 
Science/ 

Art & Craft 
Biology Economics  Economics 

30.11.24 Saturday Marathi Marathi Marathi --- GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY 

02.12.24 Monday --- --- --- --- Psychology Psychology Psychology 

03.12.24 Tuesday --- --- --- --- Painting Painting Painting 

 

 

NOTE:  

• Attendance is mandatory.     

• PTM on Saturday 14th Dec 2024 
 
Class VI to IX and XI (School Timing : 7:20 am TO 1:50 pm) 

• Maximum marks 40. 

• School Reporting Time for students: 7:15 am. 

• Distribution of Answer sheets : 7:25 am 

• Distribution of Question Papers : 7:30 am 

• Question Paper Reading time : 7:30 am to 7:40 am. 

• Writing time : 7:40 am to 9:10 am. 

• During Exam days regular classes after exam. 
 


